1000LBS ENGINE STAND

¥

Part NO Description Q'TY |PartNO Description Q'TY
1 Caster 3" 2 11 Post 1
2 Middle beam 1 12 Handle sleeve 1
3 Washer ®12 13 13 Pin 1
4 Lock washer ®12 3 14 Handle 1

— 5 | NutMI12 6 15 | Bole M14X50 4

6 | Bolt M12X70 4 16 | Washer 14 8
7 Leg 1 17 Rotaing plate 1
8 Caster 3" 2 18 Muivable&stdhd 4
9 Fix ring 2 19 Nut M14 4
10 Base section 1 20 Bolt M12 X85 1




